
 

Seconda Categoria 

     

CLASS. GIOCATORE  GIOCATORE TOTALE 

     

1 RICCOTELLI STEFANO  CASABONA ALESSIO 192 

2 SANTAGOSTINO STEFANIA  MARRUBINI GIORGIO 194 

3 STURZO EMANUELE  CASANOVA INNOCENZO 194 

4 SUZZI STEFANO  BOTTINO MARGHERITA 196 

5 GIANOLA PAOLA  MARINELLI LUCA 197 

6 BILOTTO ANTONELLA  COSTANTINO CORRADO 199 

7 VALTORTA CESY  PAOLI CLAUDIO 200 

8 MONOPOLI GIANMICHELE  CERRI FRANCO 201 

 LA VECCHIA GABRIELE  MAGLIONE ROBERTA 202 

 FRONDA CESARE  RIZZETTO SABRINA 205 

 VICUNA RENATO  JANNUZZLLI ALBERTO 207 

 MAESTRI IVAN   VANONI ALESSANDRO 207 

 
SCHELLER RUGGERO  BAUDET MURIEL 207 

 STAMPACCHIA ELISABETTA  COLCIAGO GIORGIO 208 

 LITRO RAFFAELLA 
 

ZANOTTI ROBERTA 210 

 MANNESCHI MIRKO  NOLANO GIOVANNI 221 

 
BOSATRA DAVIDE  RANDONE MASSIMO 153 

 ORLANDO MAURIZIO  MANGANO ROBERTO 150 

 GATTI VIVIANA  LITRO RAFFAELLA 148 

 TALARICO ALESSANDRA 
 

BORTOLLI PAOLO 148 

 FOLCI PAOLA  LAVIZZARI GIANLUCA 147 

 
BASSETTI STEFANO  BENEA FLAVIA 144 



 CORTI MAURIZIO  DEPEDRI SILVANA 144 

 
SQUERI EGIDIO  CORTI MAURIZIO 144 

 
PISCOZZO OLIMPIA  SCHIRINZI FRANCO 143 

 DERIU PIETRO  RIETJENS MARIO 142 

 
BELLONI MARTINA  FALCONE CRISTINA 139 

 BERTAZZOLI PAOLO  BELLONI MARTINA 138 

 
ORLANDO MAURIZIO  TAMBORINI CARLOTTA 137 

 
BONFANTE MAURIZIO  EMMANUEL MICHEL 136 

 
ZORATTI IVANO  ZAZZI ALBINA 83 

 
BORTOLLI GIULIO  GATTI VIVIANA 81 

 
GATTI VIVIANA  GEROSA ANNA 80 

 
GABBIONETA GIORGIA  TALARICO ALESSANDRA 79 

 
SALIU GIOVANNI  BENETTI FRANCESCO 79 

 
TALARICO ALESSANDRA  BORTOLLI PAOLO 79 

 
FLORA PAOLA  FERRARA MARILENA 79 

 
SOMMARUGA CHIARA  ALFANO FRANCESCO 77 

 
CASARINO SIMONE  LANATA MONICA 76 

 
DE VECCHI LUCIO  DAL VERME FILIPPO 75 

 
LITR RAFFAELLA  ZANOTTI ROBERTA 75 

 
RICCOTELLI STEFANO  RUGGIERO MARCELLO 74 

 
CORTI MAURIZIO  DEPEDRI SILVANA 73 

 
MARRUBINI GIORGIO  SANTAGOSTINO STEFANIA 73 

 
MONTEVERDI ALBERTO  BIGNAMI MICHELE 73 

 
PERUCHETTI ANDREA  PERUCHETTI ACHILLE 73 

 
RUGGIERO MARCELLO  MONETA FILIPPO 73 

 
NOLANO GIOVANNI  CASABONA ALESSIO 72 

 
BORTOLLI GIULIO  BOSATRA DAVIDE 72 

 
STRUMOLO MIETTA  NOLANO GIOVANNI 71 

 
NIGRO JULIEN  BARANZELLI BIANCA 70 

 
DAL VERME FILIPPO  VICUNA RENATO 70 



 
BELLONI MARTINA  FALCONE CRISTINA 70 

 
BETTINELLI UMBERTO  CHIASSARINI MAURIZIO 70 

 
RAVIZZINI ALBERTO  PIETROGRANDE LUCA 69 

 CELLA DANIELE  TAVELLA GIOACCHINO 68 

 MAGLIONE ROBERTA  BELLONI MARTINA 68 

 
MONTEVERDE CAROLINA  NOLANO GIOVANNI 68 

 
PEDRAZZINI GIANCARLO  GURNARI ELISA 68 

 
FRANCHINI FRANSCESCA  CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO 67 

 GATTI VIVIANA  BOSATRA DAVIDE 66 

 PARK JEONG HWA  YEO JONG YEOL 65 

 RIZZETTO SABRINA  CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO 64 

 
MANNESCHI MIRKO  MANNESCHI EUGENIA 64 

 
PARONZINI PAOLO  FARINA ALESSANDRO 62 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2^ CATEGORIA PUNTI 

 MARRUBINI GIORGIO 23 

 SANTAGOSTINO STEFANIA 23 

 RICCOTELLI STEFANO 18 

 CASABONA ALESSIO 18 

 PARONZINI PAOLO 10 

 FARINA ALESSANDRO 10 

 MANNESCHI MIKO 10 

 MANNESCHI EUGENIA 10 

 STURZO EMANUELE 8 

 CASANOVA INNOCENZO 8 

 TACCHIA FRANCO 8 

 DI CARLO STEFANO 8 

 SUZZI STEFANO 8 

 BOTTINO MARGHERITA 8 

 GIANOLA PAOLO 8 

 MARINELLI LUCA 8 

 RIZZETTO SABRINA 7 

 VALTORTA CESY 7 

 PAOLI CLAUDIO 7 

 BONFANTE MAURIZIO 6 

 EMMANUEL MICHEL 6 

 LA VECCHIA GABRIELE 6 

 MAGLIONE ROBERTA 6 

 FRONDA CESARE 4 

 BILOTTO ANTONELLA 4 

 CORRADO COSTANTINO 4 

 CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO 3 

 SVETONI DANILO 3 

 MARENGO MICHELE 3 

 PARK JEONG HWA 3 

 JONG YEOL YEO 3 

 CERRI FRANCO 3 

 MONOPOLI GINAMICHELE 3 

 TAMBORINI CARLOTTA 3 

 ORLANDO MAURIZIO 3 

 STAMPACCHIA ELISABETTA 2 

 COLCIAGO GIORGIO 2 



 MAESTRI IVAN 2 

 VANONI ALESSANDRO 2 

 PARILLI ROBERTA 2 

 GABBIONETA GIORGIA 1 

 GATTI VIVIANA 1 

 BOSATRA DAVIDE 1 

 BRAMBILLA MARCO 1 

 DERIU PIETRO 1 

 GEROSA ANNA 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


